
2020-2021 
SSD Parkway 

Director Dr. Bobbi Fleming 
314.989.8435/Fax 314.989.8301 

314.415.5297 
Director Secretary Patricia Beckham # 314.989.8436 

 
Elementary Schools 
Secretary:  Linda Barker # 314-989-8285 

 
 
Campbell, Katie # 314-989-8229  
kcampbell1@parkwayschools.net 
(P09) Barretts 
(P15) Hanna Woods 
(P26) Oak Brook 
(P23) Sorrento Springs 
 
Manczuk, Amy # 314-989-8193 
amanczuk1@parkwayschools.net 
(P12) Claymont 
(P16) Henry 
(P19) McKelvey 
(P20) Pierremont 
 
Matoushek, Ann # 314-989-8328 
amatoushek@parkwayschools.net 
(P11) Carman Trails 
(P18) Mason Ridge 
(P25) Wren Hollow 
(P21) River Bend 
 
McCabe, Abbie # 314-989-8475 
amccabe@parkwayschools.net 
(P10) Bellerive 
(P13) Craig 
(P14) Green Trails 
 
Soto, Emily # 314-989-8386 
esoto@parkwayschools.net 
(P17) Highcroft Ridge 
(P22) Ross 
(P24) Shenandoah Valley 
 
 
Effective Practice Specialists 
Laura Isom (SLP) # 314-989-8565 
Sarah Kline (PSYCH) # 314-989-8126 
 
Early Childhood 
Jennifer Roper   jroper@parkwayschools.net 
Elizabeth Kenner # 314-415-4980 
ekenner@parkwayschools.net 
 

Middle Schools 
Secretary:  Cheryl Bellers # 314-989-8250 
 
 
Shanise Terrell  
sterrell@parkwayschools.net 
(P06) Northeast Middle 
(P05) Central Middle 
 
 
 
Kelli Watson #314-989-8164 
kwatson@parkwayschools.net 
(P08) West Middle 
(P30) Southwest Middle 
(P07 )  South Middle  
 
High Schools 
Secretary:  Cheryl Bellers # 314-989-8250 
 
Artondria Bentley # 314-415-7635 
abentley@parkwayschools.net 
(P38) Alt. Discipline Ctr/(ISC) 
(P29) Fern Ridge 
(P02) North High  
 
Valerie Kamhi # 314-415-5585 
vkamhi@parkwayschools.net 
(P03) West High  
  
Kristin Lesinski # 314-989-8448 ext.3317 
klesinski@parkwayschools.net 
(P04) South High ​#314-415-9768 
 
Holly Redman  # 314-415-5972 
hredman@parkwayschools.net 
(P01) Central High 
 
Deaf/Hard of Hearing Program 

Wendy Jensen # 314-989-8139 
wjensen@parkwayschools.net 

(Bellerive,W.Middle/W.High)  
 
SIS 
314.989.8200 

studentdata@ssdmo.org 
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